
FOR MORE INFORMATION:
annakate.hein@hrcaonline.org             303-471-8876

First day of school: Monday, August 11, 2025
Last day of school: Friday, July 31, 2026
School Closed for Holiday/Break: 
              Monday, September 1, 2025 (Labor Day) 
              Wednesday, November 26 –  

Friday, November 28, 2025 (Thanksgiving)
              Monday, December 22, 2025 –  

Friday, January 2, 2026 (winter break)
Monday, January 19, 2026 (Martin Luther King Day)
Monday, February 16, 2026 (President’s Day) 

              Monday, March 16 -  
Friday, March 20, 2026 (spring break)

              Friday, May 22 -  
Monday, May 25, 2026 (Memorial Day)

              Friday, July 3, 2026 (4th of July)

WILD ROOTS 2025 - 26 
SCHOOL YEAR CALENDAR


